2005 U.S. Open Swimming Championships

AUBURN, AL
Event 12 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
AR 7:06.58 United States USA Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine CcWw- Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:20.47 Canada CAN Seattle (USA) 4 DEC 2003
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
1. 2 5 University Of Florida A UF-FL 7:35.01
TOWNSEND Darian 84 25.59 53.14 1:21.17 1:50.20 1:50.20
HARTLEY Brian 83 27.70 57.63 1:27.77 1:56.24 3:46.44
LOCHTE Ryan 84 26.09 55.65 1:25.26 1:53.57 5:40.01
JABEN Max 85 26.89 56.56 1:26.17 1:55.00 7:35.01
2. 2 3 Scottish Swimming A SCOT 7:35.14 0.13
FALCOMER Ranald 87 26.56 55.44 1:25.89 1:56.50 1:56.50
HIGSON Ben 86 26.76 55.64 1:25.88 1:55.39 3:51.89
HUNTER Andrew 86 25.83 54.72 1:24.11 1:52.77 5:44.66
RENWICK Robbie 88 25.14 53.51 1:22.58 1:50.48 7:35.14
3. 2 4 Auburn University Swim Team AAU-SE 7:41.02 6.01
CONNELL Roderick 85 26.35 53.98 1:22.99 1:53.01 1:53.01
VAN WIE Doug 84 26.34 55.59 1:25.53 1:54.42 3:47.43
SCHNEIDER Joseph 84 26.74 55.97 1:26.35 1:56.25 5:43.68
SHANTEAU Eric 83 26.07 55.94 1:26.65 1:57.34 7:41.02
4. 2 7 Team Alberta A ALB 7:41.50 6.49
GREENSHIELDS Joel 27.34 56.46 1:25.92 1:54.29 1:54.29
BETUZZI Ray 27.45 56.87 1:26.35 1:55.06 3:49.35
WOLLACH Pascal 25.97 54.82 1:24.49 1:54.08 5:43.43
MAITLAND Kier 26.69 56.66 1:27.79 1:58.07 7:41.50
5. 2 6 Scottish Swimming B SCOT 7:44.35 9.34
MCMILLAN lain 86 27.37 56.88 1:27.47 1:57.44 1:57.44
HOUSTON Scott 87 26.24 55.94 1:26.42 1:56.86 3:54.30
HOUSTON Stuart 89 26.83 56.24 1:26.62 1:55.90 5:50.20
HOUSTON Craig 85 25.55 54.30 1:24.30 1:54.15 7:44.35
6. 1 5 University Of Alabama A UA-SE 7:47.79 12.78
RANDALL Mark 86 26.73 55.43 1:24.71 1:53.70 1:53.70
BITSAKIS Spiros 81 26.53 56.84 1:27.41 1:57.30 3:51.00
LATONE Ryan 85 26.06 55.97 1:27.21 1:57.96 5:48.96
HANSEN Timothy 85 26.13 55.68 1:26.81 1:58.83 7:47.79
7. 2 1 Auburn University Swim Team BAU-SE 7:50.11 15.10
BOVELL Nick 86 26.75 56.36 1:27.20 1:58.37 1:58.37
FLEMING William 87 27.05 57.50 1:28.38 1:57.75 3:56.12
SMITH Jeffery 85 26.90 56.94 1:27.44 1:57.71 5:53.83
SLOCKI Daniel 84 26.46 55.78 1:26.02 1:56.28 7:50.11
8. 1 2 University Of Nevada, Las Vega BNLVCA 7:52.96 17.95
BYERS John 85 27.28 57.61 1:28.94 1:59.69 1:59.69
CLAAR Johan 84 25.71 54.70 1:25.06 1:55.36 3:55.05
TANNEHILL Kyle 84 26.61 56.18 1:28.82 2:02.34 5:57.39
MORTON Matthew 86 26.79 56.01 1:26.06 1:55.57 7:52.96
9. 2 2 University Of Florida B UF-FL 7:53.85 18.84
NEAD Kevin 85 27.54 57.44 1:27.57 1:56.77 1:56.77
PENNIMAN Daniel 86 26.17 56.14 1:27.37 1:58.60 3:55.37
DEMATTEIS Luca 84 27.41 58.21 1:30.03 2:01.86 5:57.23
MCLARTY Dustin 86 26.92 56.84 1:27.13 1:56.62 7:53.85
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2005 U.S. Open Swimming Championships

Event 12 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
AR 7:06.58 United States USA Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine CcWw- Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:20.47 Canada CAN Seattle (USA) 4 DEC 2003
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
10. 2 8 Bolles School Sharks A BSS-FL 7:56.27 21.26
FRASER Shaun 88 26.58 55.60 1:25.22 1:55.32 1:55.32
LONG John 88 26.42 56.47 1:26.72 1:56.29 3:51.61
PINZON Omar 89 26.95 58.18 1:29.47 1:59.99 5:51.60
GUNTORO Bobby 87 27.38 58,52 1:31.28 2:04.67 7:56.27
11. 1 3 Yale University A YALECT 7:58.03 23.02
MCCLOSKEY Dennen 87 27.27 5726 1:29.17 2:01.09 2:01.09
FOSS Andrew 85 26.36 56.01 1:26.77 1:57.13 3:58.22
RIGHI Alexander 86 26.14 55.89 1:27.14 1:58.49 5:56.71
RUBENSTEIN William 86 27.77 58.09 1:29.48 2:01.32 7:58.03
12. 1 4 Clearwater Aquatic Team A CAT-FL 8:09.57 34.56
CORBIN Adam 89 27.03 57.70 1:30.03 2:02.55 2:02.55
GLOVER Alex 90 26.74 57.89 1:30.42 2:03.14 4:05.69
COGHLAN Keith 89 28.16 59.43 1:32.50 2:05.09 6:10.78
CRESCIMBENI Jose 90 26.65 56.49 1:27.75 1:58.79 8:09.57
13. 1 7 University Swim Club A USC-LE 8:18.70 43.69
EVANS Sean 90 29.04 1:01.33 1:33.36 2:05.64 2:05.64
HAPP Kevin 88 27.54 58.26 1:31.18 2:03.70 4:09.34
ANDERSON Billy 87 27.83 59.26 1:32.47 2:05.75 6:15.09
DORSCH Matthew 83 27.86 58.89 1:31.40 2:03.61 8:18.70
14. 1 6 University Of Connecticut A UCONCT 8:19.75 44.74
MCNULTY Michael 84 27.60 57.82 1:28.30 1:56.77 1:56.77
JONES Timothy 84 26.53 57.69 1:29.40 2:02.25 3:59.02
DASINGER John 87 27.78 1:00.20 1:32.92 2:05.74 6:04.76
ACQUAVITO Nick 85 30.51 1:04.74 1:39.81 2:14.99 8:19.75
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